
Zehnder 
Kleo Made to Measure

Zehnder Kleo (KLV) vertical single panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section Width (mm)

Outputs stated 
W/Btu@ΔT=50K

266 
(8 tubes)

332 
(10 tubes)

398 
(12 tubes)

464 
(14 tubes)

530 
(16 tubes)

596 
(18 tubes)

662 
(20 tubes)

728 
(22 tubes)

KLV-060 600 26/89 £148.00 £164.00 £180.00 £196.00 £212.00 £228.00 £244.00 £260.00
KLV-080 800 34/116 £156.00 £174.00 £192.00 £210.00 £228.00 £246.00 £264.00 £282.00
KLV-100 1000 41/140 £164.00 £184.00 £204.00 £224.00 £244.00 £264.00 £284.00 £304.00
KLV-120 1200 49/167 £172.00 £194.00 £216.00 £238.00 £260.00 £282.00 £304.00 £326.00
KLV-140 1400 56/191 £180.00 £204.00 £228.00 £252.00 £276.00 £300.00 £324.00 £348.00
KLV-160 1600 63/215 £188.00 £214.00 £240.00 £266.00 £292.00 £318.00 £344.00 £370.00
KLV-180 1800 70/239 £196.00 £224.00 £252.00 £280.00 £308.00 £336.00 £364.00 £392.00
KLV-200 2000 78/266 £212.00 £244.00 £276.00 £308.00 £340.00 £372.00 £404.00 £436.00
KLV-220 2200 85/290 £228.00 £264.00 £300.00 £336.00 £372.00 £408.00 £444.00 £480.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 56W x 20 = 1,120W 

Zehnder Kleo (KLV) vertical single panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section

Outputs stated 
W/Btu@ΔT=50K

794 
(24 tubes)

860 
(26 tubes)

926 
(28 tubes)

992 
(30 tubes)

1058 
(32 tubes)

1124 
(34 tubes)

1190 
(36 tubes)

1256 
(38 tubes)

1322 
(40 tubes)

KLV-060 600 26/89 £276.00 £292.00 £308.00 £324.00 £340.00 £356.00 £372.00 £388.00 £404.00
KLV-080 800 34/116 £300.00 £318.00 £336.00 £354.00 £372.00 £390.00 £408.00 £426.00 £444.00
KLV-100 1000 41/140 £324.00 £344.00 £364.00 £384.00 £404.00 £424.00 £444.00 £464.00 £484.00
KLV-120 1200 49/167 £348.00 £370.00 £392.00 £414.00 £436.00 £458.00 £480.00 £502.00 £524.00
KLV-140 1400 56/191 £372.00 £396.00 £420.00 £444.00 £468.00 £492.00 £516.00 £540.00 £564.00
KLV-160 1600 63/215 £396.00 £422.00 £448.00 £474.00 £500.00 £526.00 £552.00 £578.00 £604.00
KLV-180 1800 70/239 £420.00 £448.00 £476.00 £504.00 £532.00 £560.00 £588.00 £616.00 £644.00
KLV-200 2000 78/266 £468.00 £500.00 £532.00 £564.00 £596.00 £628.00 £660.00 £692.00 £724.00
KLV-220 2200 85/290 £516.00 £552.00 £588.00 £624.00 £660.00 £696.00 £732.00 £768.00 £804.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 56W x 20 = 1,120W Zehnder Kleo (KLVD) vertical double panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section Width (mm)

Outputs stated 
W/Btu@ΔT=50K

266 
(8 tubes)

332 
(10 tubes)

398 
(12 tubes)

464 
(14 tubes)

530 
(16 tubes)

596 
(18 tubes)

662 
(20 tubes)

728 
(22 tubes)

KLVD-060 600 40/136 £240.00 £266.00 £292.00 £318.00 £344.00 £370.00 £396.00 £422.00
KLVD-080 800 52/177 £256.00 £286.00 £316.00 £346.00 £376.00 £406.00 £436.00 £466.00
KLVD-100 1000 64/218 £272.00 £306.00 £340.00 £374.00 £408.00 £442.00 £476.00 £510.00
KLVD-120 1200 75/256 £288.00 £326.00 £364.00 £402.00 £440.00 £478.00 £516.00 £554.00
KLVD-140 1400 86/293 £304.00 £346.00 £388.00 £430.00 £472.00 £514.00 £556.00 £598.00
KLVD-160 1600 96/328 £328.00 £376.00 £424.00 £472.00 £520.00 £568.00 £616.00 £664.00
KLVD-180 1800 106/362 £344.00 £396.00 £448.00 £500.00 £552.00 £604.00 £656.00 £708.00
KLVD-200 2000 116/396 £360.00 £416.00 £472.00 £528.00 £584.00 £640.00 £696.00 £752.00
KLVD-220 2200 126/430 £392.00 £456.00 £520.00 £584.00 £648.00 £712.00 £776.00 £840.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 86W x 20 = 1,720W 

Zehnder Kleo (KLVD) vertical double panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section

Outputs 
stated 
W/Btu

@ΔT=50K

794 
(24 tubes)

860 
(26 tubes)

926 
(28 tubes)

992 
(30 tubes)

1058 
(32 tubes)

1124 
(34 tubes)

1190 
(36 tubes)

1256 
(38 tubes)

1322 
(40 tubes)

KLVD-060 600 40/136 £448.00 £474.00 £500.00 £526.00 £552.00 £578.00 £604.00 £630.00 £656.00
KLVD-080 800 52/177 £496.00 £526.00 £556.00 £586.00 £616.00 £646.00 £676.00 £706.00 £736.00
KLVD-100 1000 64/218 £544.00 £578.00 £612.00 £646.00 £680.00 £714.00 £748.00 £782.00 £816.00
KLVD-120 1200 75/256 £592.00 £630.00 £668.00 £706.00 £744.00 £782.00 £820.00 £858.00 £896.00
KLVD-140 1400 86/293 £640.00 £682.00 £724.00 £766.00 £808.00 £850.00 £892.00 £934.00 £976.00
KLVD-160 1600 96/328 £712.00 £760.00 £808.00 £856.00 £904.00 £952.00 £1,000.00 £1,048.00 £1,096.00
KLVD-180 1800 106/362 £760.00 £812.00 £864.00 £916.00 £968.00 £1,020.00 £1,072.00 £1,124.00 £1,176.00
KLVD-200 2000 116/396 £808.00 £864.00 £920.00 £976.00 £1,032.00 £1,088.00 £1,144.00 £1,200.00 £1,256.00
KLVD-220 2200 126/430 £904.00 £968.00 £1,032.00 £1,096.00 £1,160.00 £1,224.00 £1,288.00 £1,352.00 £1,416.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 86W x 20 = 1,720W 

Zehnder Kleo (KLVC) vertical single panel (chrome)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section Width (mm)

Outputs stated 
W/Btu@ΔT=50K

266 
(8 tubes)

332 
(10 tubes)

398 
(12 tubes)

464 
(14 tubes)

530 
(16 tubes)

596 
(18 tubes)

662 
(20 tubes)

728 
(22 tubes)

KLVC-060 600 19/65 £267.00 £295.00 £323.00 £351.00 £379.00 £407.00 £435.00 £463.00
KLVC-080 800 24/82 £283.00 £315.00 £347.00 £379.00 £411.00 £443.00 £475.00 £507.00
KLVC-100 1000 29/99 £299.00 £335.00 £371.00 £407.00 £443.00 £479.00 £515.00 £551.00
KLVC-120 1200 34/116 £315.00 £355.00 £395.00 £435.00 £475.00 £515.00 £555.00 £595.00
KLVC-140 1400 40/136 £331.00 £375.00 £419.00 £463.00 £507.00 £551.00 £595.00 £639.00
KLVC-160 1600 45/154 £347.00 £395.00 £443.00 £491.00 £539.00 £587.00 £635.00 £683.00
KLVC-180 1800 50/171 £363.00 £415.00 £467.00 £519.00 £571.00 £623.00 £675.00 £727.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 40W x 20 = 800W 

Zehnder Kleo (KLVC) vertical single panel (chrome)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm)

Technical data  
per section Width (mm)

Outputs stated 
W/Btu@ΔT=50K

794 
(24 tubes)

860 
(26 tubes)

926 
(28 tubes)

992 
(30 tubes)

1058 
(32 tubes)

1124 
(34 tubes)

1190 
(36 tubes)

1256 
(38 tubes)

1322 
(40 tubes)

KLVC-060 600 19/65 £491.00 £519.00 £547.00 £575.00 £603.00 £631.00 £659.00 £687.00 £715.00
KLVC-080 800 24/82 £539.00 £571.00 £603.00 £635.00 £667.00 £699.00 £731.00 £763.00 £795.00
KLVC-100 1000 29/99 £587.00 £623.00 £659.00 £695.00 £731.00 £767.00 £803.00 £839.00 £875.00
KLVC-120 1200 34/116 £635.00 £675.00 £715.00 £755.00 £795.00 £835.00 £875.00 £915.00 £955.00
KLVC-140 1400 40/136 £683.00 £727.00 £771.00 £815.00 £859.00 £903.00 £947.00 £991.00 £1,035.00
KLVC-160 1600 45/154 £731.00 £779.00 £827.00 £875.00 £923.00 £971.00 £1,019.00 £1,067.00 £1,115.00
KLVC-180 1800 50/171 £779.00 £831.00 £883.00 £935.00 £987.00 £1,039.00 £1,091.00 £1,143.00 £1,195.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 1400mm high x 662mm (20 tubes) width: 40W x 20 = 800W 

Room divider kit for vertical single panel (KLV). 
£92.00

Details on intermediate sizes are available on request

All prices exclude VAT
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Zehnder Kleo (KLH) horizontal single panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm) 

Technical data  
per metre Width (mm)

Outputs 
stated 
W/Btu

@ΔT=50K

600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

KLH-038 398 (12 tubes) 515/1757 £164.00 £180.00 £196.00 £212.00 £228.00 £244.00 £260.00 £276.00 £292.00
KLH-045 464 (14 tubes) 611/2085 £177.80 £196.40 £215.00 £233.60 £252.20 £270.80 £289.40 £308.00 £326.60
KLH-052 530 (16 tubes) 697/2378 £192.60 £213.80 £235.00 £256.20 £277.40 £298.60 £319.80 £341.00 £362.20
KLH-058 596 (18 tubes) 782/2668 £208.40 £232.20 £256.00 £279.80 £303.60 £327.40 £351.20 £375.00 £398.80
KLH-065 662 (20 tubes) 867/2958 £223.80 £250.40 £277.00 £303.60 £330.20 £356.80 £383.40 £410.00 £436.60
KLH-071 728 (22 tubes) 951/3245 £238.60 £267.80 £297.00 £326.20 £355.40 £384.60 £413.80 £443.00 £472.20
KLH-078 794 (24 tubes) 1034/3528 £255.00 £287.00 £319.00 £351.00 £383.00 £415.00 £447.00 £479.00 £511.00
KLH-085 860 (26 tubes) 117/3811 £270.80 £305.40 £340.00 £374.60 £409.20 £443.80 £478.40 £513.00 £547.60
KLH-091 926 (28 tubes) 1200/4094 £285.60 £322.80 £360.00 £397.20 £434.40 £471.60 £508.80 £546.00 £583.20
KLH-098 992 (30 tubes) 1282/4374 £301.00 £341.00 £381.00 £421.00 £461.00 £501.00 £541.00 £581.00 £621.00
KLH-104 1058 (32 tubes) 1364/4654 £315.80 £358.40 £401.00 £443.60 £486.20 £528.80 £571.40 £614.00 £656.60
KLH-111 1124 (34 tubes) 1445/4930 £330.60 £375.80 £421.00 £466.20 £511.40 £556.60 £601.80 £647.00 £692.20
KLH-118 1190 (36 tubes) 1526/5207 £345.40 £393.20 £441.00 £488.80 £536.60 £584.40 £632.20 £680.00 £727.80
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 662mm (20 tubes) high x 1800mm width: 867W x 1.8 = 1,561W

Zehnder Kleo (KLHC) horizontal single panel (chrome)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm) 

Technical 
data  

per metre
Width (mm)

Outputs 
stated 
W/Btu

@ΔT=50K

600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

KLHC-038 398 (12 tubes) 360/1228 £303.80 £333.40 £363.00 £392.60 £422.20 £451.80 £481.40 £511.00 £540.60
KLHC-045 464 (14 tubes) 428/1460 £330.80 £365.40 £400.00 £434.60 £469.20 £503.80 £538.40 £573.00 £607.60
KLHC-052 530 (16 tubes) 488/1665 £358.80 £398.40 £438.00 £477.60 £517.20 £556.80 £596.40 £636.00 £675.60
KLHC-058 596 (18 tubes) 547/1866 £386.80 £431.40 £476.00 £520.60 £565.20 £609.80 £654.40 £699.00 £743.60
KLHC-065 662 (20 tubes) 607/2071 £414.20 £463.60 £513.00 £562.40 £611.80 £661.20 £710.60 £760.00 £809.40
KLHC-071 728 (22 tubes) 666/2272 £442.20 £496.60 £551.00 £605.40 £659.80 £714.20 £768.60 £823.00 £877.40
KLHC-078 794 (24 tubes) 724/2470 £469.60 £528.80 £588.00 £647.20 £706.40 £765.60 £824.80 £884.00 £943.20
KLHC-085 860 (26 tubes) 782/2668 £497.00 £561.00 £625.00 £689.00 £753.00 £817.00 £881.00 £945.00 £1,009.00
KLHC-091 926 (28 tubes) 840/2866 £525.00 £594.00 £663.00 £732.00 £801.00 £870.00 £939.00 £1,008.00 £1,077.00
KLHC-098 992 (30 tubes) 897/3061 £553.00 £627.00 £701.00 £775.00 £849.00 £923.00 £997.00 £1,071.00 £1,145.00
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 662mm (20 tubes) high x 1800mm width: 607W x 1.8 = 1,093W

Zehnder Kleo (KLHD) horizontal double panel (RAL 9016)

Model  
Code

Height  
(mm) 

Technical 
data  

per metre
Width (mm)

Outputs 
stated 
W/Btu

@ΔT=50K

600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

KLHD-038 398 (12 tubes) 856/2921 £287.00 £315.00 £343.00 £371.00 £399.00 £427.00 £455.00 £483.00 £511.00
KLHD-045 464 (14 tubes) 977/3334 £313.40 £346.20 £379.00 £411.80 £444.60 £477.40 £510.20 £543.00 £575.80
KLHD-052 530 (16 tubes) 1095/3736 £339.80 £377.40 £415.00 £452.60 £490.20 £527.80 £565.40 £603.00 £640.60
KLHD-058 596 (18 tubes) 1211/4132 £366.20 £408.60 £451.00 £493.40 £535.80 £578.20 £620.60 £663.00 £705.40
KLHD-065 662 (20 tubes) 1325/4521 £393.00 £440.00 £487.00 £534.00 £581.00 £628.00 £675.00 £722.00 £769.00
KLHD-071 728 (22 tubes) 1438/4906 £419.80 £471.40 £523.00 £574.60 £626.20 £677.80 £729.40 £781.00 £832.60
KLHD-078 794 (24 tubes) 1549/5285 £446.60 £502.80 £559.00 £615.20 £671.40 £727.60 £783.80 £840.00 £896.20
KLHD-085 860 (26 tubes) 1659/5661 £473.40 £534.20 £595.00 £655.80 £716.60 £777.40 £838.20 £899.00 £959.80
KLHD-091 926 (28 tubes) 1767/6029 £499.20 £564.60 £630.00 £695.40 £760.80 £826.20 £891.60 £957.00 £1,022.40
KLHD-098 992 (30 tubes) 1875/6398 £526.00 £596.00 £666.00 £736.00 £806.00 £876.00 £946.00 £1,016.00 £1,086.00
KLHD-104 1058 (32 tubes) 1982/6763 £552.80 £627.40 £702.00 £776.60 £851.20 £925.80 £1,000.40 £1,075.00 £1,149.60
KLHD-111 1124 (34 tubes) 2087/7121 £579.20 £658.60 £738.00 £817.40 £896.80 £976.20 £1,055.60 £1,135.00 £1,214.40
KLHD-118 1190 (36 tubes) 2192/7479 £604.40 £688.20 £772.00 £855.80 £939.60 £1,023.40 £1,107.20 £1,191.00 £1,274.80
Output calculation example 50ΔT (Watts): 662mm (20 tubes) high x 1800mm width: 1,325W x 1.8 = 2,385W

*1/8“ air vent
Width excludes air vent
F = flow
R = return
H = height
W = width
Tube: Horizontal Ø20mm
Tube: Vertical Ø38mm
All dimensions in mm


